
 CONTACT INFORMATION 

TUITION*/FINANCIAL AID 
ATOKA CAMPUS 580-889-7321 

Mary McClendon 
mmcclendon@ktc.edu 

DURANT CAMPUS 580-924-7081 
Nikki Coffey 
ncoffey@ktc.edu 

HUGO/ANTLERS CAMPUSES 580-326-6491 
Lisa Gallegos 
lgallegos@ktc.edu 

IDABEL CAMPUS 580-286-7555 Amanda Fulgium 
afulgium@ktc.edu 

MCALESTER CAMPUS 918-426-0940 Danielle Hackler 
dhackler@ktc.edu 

POTEAU CAMPUS 918-647-4525 
Sara Baker 
sbaker@ktc.edu 

STIGLER CAMPUS 918-967-2801 
Rachel Byrne 
rbyrne@ktc.edu 

TALIHINA CAMPUS 918-567-2264 
Amanda Dedmon 
adedmon@ktc.edu 
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